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Government Securities Daily Secondary Market Report for 05-August-2025 

DATE 
SECURITY COUPON/ MAT 

DATE 
MMY YTM PRICE/100 AMOUNT AMOUNT (COST) 

5-Aug 0.000% 06-Nov-2025 10.502 10.920 97.394 200,000,000 194,788,000 

5-Aug 0.000% 06-Nov-2025 10.502 10.920 97.394 300,000,000 292,182,000 

5-Aug 0.000% 06-Nov-2025 10.502 10.920 97.394 20,000,000 19,478,800 

5-Aug 0.000% 14-Aug-2025 10.490 11.045 99.742 200,000,000 199,484,000 

5-Aug 0.000% 11-Sep-2025 11.002 11.562 98.897 40,500,000 40,053,285 

5-Aug 0.000% 30-Jul-2026 15.200 15.218 86.994 1,000,000,000 869,940,000 

5-Aug 0.000% 30-Jul-2026 15.200 15.218 86.994 1,000,000,000 869,940,000 

5-Aug 0.000% 16-Jul-2026 15.100 15.160 87.510 9,000,000,000 7,875,900,000 

5-Aug 0.000% 02-Jan-2026 10.520 10.848 95.856 3,000,000,000 2,875,680,000 

5-Aug 0.000% 02-Jan-2026 11.000 11.359 95.675 24,000,000 22,962,000 

5-Aug 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 12.069 12.444 94.471 409,800,000 387,142,158 

5-Aug 0.000% 29-Jan-2026 12.069 12.444 94.471 727,200,000 686,993,112 

5-Aug 0.000% 02-Jan-2026 10.501 10.828 95.863 3,000,000,000 2,875,890,000 

5-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.500 97.314 4,100,000 3,989,874 

5-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.109 84.631 15,000,000 12,694,650 

5-Aug 16.400% 26-May-2034   16.564 101.908 204,000,000 207,892,320 

5-Aug 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.709 101.047 205,700,000 207,853,679 

5-Aug 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   18.843 96.836 207,000,000 200,450,520 

5-Aug 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.309 102.981 1,500,000 1,544,715 

5-Aug 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.007 104.480 2,500,000 2,612,000 

5-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.800 95.767 2,000,000 1,915,340 

5-Aug 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   17.000 106.218 100,000 106,218 

5-Aug 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   17.000 95.901 12,446,800,000 11,936,605,668 

5-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   18.728 86.745 50,000,000 43,372,500 

5-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.463 97.508 101,000,000 98,483,080 
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5-Aug 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   17.800 96.222 58,000,000 55,808,760 

5-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.008 89.861 300,500,000 270,032,305 

5-Aug 17.000% 03-Apr-2031   16.100 108.658 4,100,000 4,454,978 

5-Aug 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.848 89.479 5,000,000 4,473,950 

5-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.609 86.938 2,400,000 2,086,512 

5-Aug 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   15.895 97.235 1,930,000,000 1,876,635,500 

5-Aug 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   17.100 99.215 50,000,000,000 49,607,500,000 

5-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.895 85.604 50,000,000 42,802,000 

5-Aug 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   14.500 99.964 50,000,000 49,982,000 

5-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 85.124 950,000,000 808,678,000 

5-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.109 84.631 8,300,000 7,024,373 

5-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 85.124 15,000,000 12,768,600 

5-Aug 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.250 100.409 10,837,800,000 10,882,126,602 

5-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.450 97.576 1,500,000,000 1,463,640,000 

5-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.900 95.260 950,000,000 904,970,000 

5-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.470 87.597 3,000,000,000 2,627,910,000 

5-Aug 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.950 101.249 501,800,000 508,067,482 

5-Aug 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.132 103.854 50,000,000 51,927,000 

5-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.500 97.314 3,000,000 2,919,420 

5-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.609 86.938 60,000,000 52,162,800 

5-Aug 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.463 97.509 304,000,000 296,427,360 

5-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.891 90.453 203,000,000 183,619,590 

5-Aug 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.492 102.550 2,000,000 2,051,000 

5-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.750 91.171 43,800,000 39,932,898 

5-Aug 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   16.500 97.846 118,900,000 116,338,894 

5-Aug 17.750% 08-May-2042   17.500 104.573 17,000,000 17,777,410 

5-Aug 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.070 94.795 50,000,000 47,397,500 

5-Aug 16.250% 08-Nov-2035   16.000 104.515 75,000,000 78,386,000 
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        TOTALS 103,250,800,000   

 


